Fractal Design Define R6

Artikel 101976
Herstellernummer FD-CA-DEF-R6-BK
EAN 7350041085867

Fractal Design

Designed from the ground up, the Define R6 goes beyond iteration with a profound stride of innovation — the latest and largest step in
the legacy of the world-renowned Define Series.

Seamless tempered glass and sound dampened steel panels encase a fully redesigned interior with more storage capability than
ever before, and with nine fan mounts, PWM fan hub, and 420mm radiator support, the R6 is the perfect platform for building your
dream water loop. Improved third generation ModuVent™ technology allows an effortless transition from metal-clad sound dampened
top panel to filtered high airflow multi-fan ventilation.

Expanding on the timeless elegant form and silent modular function that brought so much success to its predecessors, the new
Define R6 offers the most demanding hardware enthusiast a solid foundation and flexible framework with limitless potential.

Zusammenfassung

Designed from the ground up, the Define R6 goes beyond iteration with a profound stride of innovation — the latest and largest step in
the legacy of the world-renowned Define Series.

Seamless tempered glass and sound dampened steel panels encase a fully redesigned interior with more storage capability than ever
before, and with nine fan mounts, PWM fan hub, and 420mm radiator support, the R6 is the perfect platform for building your dream
water loop. Improved third generation ModuVent™ technology allows an effortless transition from metal-clad sound dampened top panel
to filtered high airflow multi-fan ventilation.

Expanding on the timeless elegant form and silent modular function that brought so much success to its predecessors, the new Define
R6 offers the most demanding hardware enthusiast a solid foundation and flexible framework with limitless potential.

Fractal Design Define R6, Midi Tower, PC, Black, ATX, EATX, ITX, micro ATX, Aluminium, Gaming
Fractal Design Define R6. Form factor: Midi Tower, Type: PC, Product colour: Black. Power supply location: Bottom, Supported power

supply form factors: ATX. Front fans installed: 2x 140 mm, Front fans diameters supported: 120,140 mm, Rear fans installed: 1x 140
mm. Supported HDD sizes: 2.5,3.5". Width: 233 mm, Depth: 543 mm, Height: 465 mm

Merkmale

Weight & dimensions



Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) 84733080
code

Packaging content

Manual Yes
Storage

Supported HDD sizes 2.5,3.5"
HDD/SSD combo cage Yes

Power supply

Power supply included No
Power supply location Bottom
Supported power supply form ATX
factors

Ports & interfaces

Audio input Yes
Audio output Yes
USB 2.0 ports quantity 2

USB3.2Gen1(3.1Gen1) 2
Type-A ports quantity

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging data

Accessories included
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Cooling

Front fans installed

Number of front fans supported

(max)

Front fans diameters supported

Rear fans installed

Number of rear fans supported

(max)

Rear fans diameters supported

Number of top fans supported
(max)
Top fans diameters supported

233 mm
543 mm
465 mm
12.4 kg

Accessory box
347 mm
560 mm
650 mm
14.4 kg

2x 140 mm
3

120,140 mm
1x 140 mm
1

120,140 mm
3

120,140 mm

Bottom fans diameters supported 120,140 mm

Cooling

Liquid cooling capability

Front radiator sizes supported
Rear radiator sizes supported
Top radiator sizes supported

Design

Material

Form factor

Type

Product colour

Supported motherboard form
factors

Number of 3.5" bays
Number of 5.25" bays
Number of 2.5" bays
Number of expansion slots
Side window

Suitable for

Anti-dust filter

Cable management

Reset button

LED indicators

Maximum CPU cooler height

Maximum graphics card length

Maximum PSU length

Preisédnderungen und Irrtiimer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.

Yes

Yes

120,140,240,280,360 mm
120 mm
120,140,240,280,360,420 mm

Aluminium

Midi Tower

PC

Black

ATX, EATX, ITX, micro ATX

o = O

Gaming
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
18.5cm
44 cm
30cm
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