Fractal Design Define R6



Artikel
Herstellernummer
EAN
Fractal Design

101976 FD-CA-DEF-R6-BK 7350041085867

Designed from the ground up, the Define R6 goes beyond iteration with a profound stride of innovation – the latest and largest step in the legacy of the world-renowned Define Series.

Seamless tempered glass and sound dampened steel panels encase a fully redesigned interior with more storage capability than ever before, and with nine fan mounts, PWM fan hub, and 420mm radiator support, the R6 is the perfect platform for building your dream water loop. Improved third generation ModuVentTM technology allows an effortless transition from metal-clad sound dampened top panel to filtered high airflow multi-fan ventilation.

Expanding on the timeless elegant form and silent modular function that brought so much success to its predecessors, the new Define R6 offers the most demanding hardware enthusiast a solid foundation and flexible framework with limitless potential.

Zusammenfassung

Designed from the ground up, the Define R6 goes beyond iteration with a profound stride of innovation – the latest and largest step in the legacy of the world-renowned Define Series.

Seamless tempered glass and sound dampened steel panels encase a fully redesigned interior with more storage capability than ever before, and with nine fan mounts, PWM fan hub, and 420mm radiator support, the R6 is the perfect platform for building your dream water loop. Improved third generation ModuVentTM technology allows an effortless transition from metal-clad sound dampened top panel to filtered high airflow multi-fan ventilation.

Expanding on the timeless elegant form and silent modular function that brought so much success to its predecessors, the new Define R6 offers the most demanding hardware enthusiast a solid foundation and flexible framework with limitless potential.

Fractal Design Define R6, Midi Tower, PC, Black, ATX, EATX, ITX, micro ATX, Aluminium, Gaming

Fractal Design Define R6. Form factor: Midi Tower, Type: PC, Product colour: Black. Power supply location: Bottom, Supported power supply form factors: ATX. Front fans installed: 2x 140 mm, Front fans diameters supported: 120,140 mm, Rear fans installed: 1x 140 mm. Supported HDD sizes: 2.5,3.5". Width: 233 mm, Depth: 543 mm, Height: 465 mm

Merkmale

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) 84733080 code

Width 233 mm Depth 543 mm Height 465 mm Weight 12.4 kg

Packaging content

Manual	Yes

Storage

Supported HDD sizes	2.5,3.5"
HDD/SSD combo cage	Yes

Power supply

Power supply included	No
Power supply location	Bottom
Supported power supply form	ATX
factors	

Ports & interfaces

Audio input	Yes
Audio output	Yes
USB 2.0 ports quantity	2
USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1)	2
Type-A ports quantity	

Packaging data

Accessories included	Accessory box
Package width	347 mm
Package depth	560 mm
Package height	650 mm
Package weight	14.4 kg

Cooling

Front fans installed	2x 140 mm
Number of front fans supported (max)	3
Front fans diameters supported	120,140 mm
Rear fans installed	1x 140 mm
Number of rear fans supported (max)	1
Rear fans diameters supported	120,140 mm
Number of top fans supported (max)	3
Top fans diameters supported	120,140 mm
Bottom fans diameters supported	1 120,140 mm
Cooling	Yes
Liquid cooling capability	Yes
Front radiator sizes supported	120,140,240,280,360 mm
Rear radiator sizes supported	120 mm
Top radiator sizes supported	120,140,240,280,360,420 mm

Design

Material	Aluminium
Form factor	Midi Tower
Type	PC
Product colour	Black
Supported motherboard form factors	ATX, EATX, ITX, micro ATX
Number of 3.5" bays	6
Number of 5.25" bays	1
Number of 2.5" bays	8
Number of expansion slots	9
Side window	No
Suitable for	Gaming
Anti-dust filter	Yes
Cable management	Yes
Reset button	Yes
LED indicators	Yes
Maximum CPU cooler height	18.5 cm
Maximum graphics card length	44 cm
Maximum PSU length	30 cm

Preisänderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.